
External Calendar – June 2024 

 

 
 

Mon, Jun 3  

 
Attend 2024 California Legislative LGBTQ Caucus 

Pride Ceremony  

 Meet with Senator Monique Limón 

 
Meet with Assembly Speaker Pro Tempore Jim 

Wood 

 Meet with Assembly Member Lisa Calderon  

 
Attend 2024 California Legislative LGBTQ Caucus 

Pride Celebration  

   

 Wed, Jun 5  

 Tour of SA Metal Shredding facility  

  

 Thu, Jun 6  

 Interview with Senator Steve Glazer (Virtual) 
  

 

 

 Fri, Jun 7  

 Interview with Ethnic Media Services (Virtual) 

 

Wed, Jun 12  

 
Attend National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners (NAIC) Welcome Reception  



 
Attend the Organization for Economic Co-
operation and Development (OECD) Insurance 
and Private Pensions Committee Meeting 

  

 

Thu, Jun 13  

 

Attend the Organization for Economic Co-
operation and Development (OECD) Insurance 
and Private Pensions Committee Meeting 

Attend National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners (NAIC) Reception 

  

 Fri, Jun 14  

 
Attend the Organization for Economic Co-
operation and Development (OECD) Insurance 
and Private Pensions Committee Meeting 

  

 Mon, Jun 17  

Attend the International Association of Insurance 
Supervisors (IAIS) Committee Meetings 

 

  Tue, Jun 18  

Attend the International Association of Insurance 
Supervisors (IAIS) Committee Meetings 

Meet with Ohio Director of Insurance Judy French 
and Access to Insurance Initiative (A2ii) Director 
Matthias Range  

 

  
 

Wed, Jun 19  

Attend the International Association of Insurance 
Supervisors (IAIS) Committee Meetings 



  

 Thu, Jun 20  

Attend the International Association of Insurance 
Supervisors (IAIS) Committee Meetings 

  

  

 Mon, Jun 24  

Attend the 2024 NAIC Commissioners’ Mid-Year 
Roundtable 

 

  Tue, Jun 25  

 
Attend the 2024 NAIC Commissioners’ Mid-Year 
Roundtable 

  

 Wed, Jun 26  

 
Attend the 2024 NAIC Commissioners’ Mid-Year 
Roundtable 

  

 Thu, Jun 27  

 
Attend the 2024 NAIC Commissioners’ Mid-Year 
Roundtable 

 

  

 


